WRENCHES
173
1⁄2” Drive Metric Flare Nut Crowfoot Wrenches
1⁄2” Drive SAE Flare Nut Crowfoot Wrenches
Hex
Size
Mirror
Chrome
Part No.
Overall
Length
mm
a
Head
Width
mm
b
Head
Thickness
mm
c
Slot
Width
mm
d
Weight
lbs.
20mm CWF20M 53.54 36.81 13.50 16 0.18
21mm CWF21M 53.51 36.86 13.47 16 0.18
22mm CWF22M 55.26 35.54 13.96 17 0.18
23mm CWF23M 55.35 38.62 13.81 18 0.18
24mm CWF24M 55.40 38.60 13.80 18 0.18
25mm CWF25M 60.42 42.63 14.53 18 0.24
27mm CWF27M 60.40 42.30 14.50 20 0.24
30mm CWF30M 69.83 49.71 14.76 22 0.33
32mm CWF32M 69.94 49.90 14.67 24 0.33
Opening
Size
Mirror
Chrome